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Pine River 201541 H | 1A THE HirgnE | STuiTETES 110,000 | 201541 | $11.1200 | $1,223,200.0000 2,941,500
Capital 15 H M &y H 15 H
Management PTETHE HMERE | STurAETES 180,000 | 20154 1 | $11.1000 | $1,998,000.0000 3,121,500
L.P. i & H15H
TTETHE HirgE | SIuTETES 20,000 | 201541 | $11.0800 | $221,600.0000 3,141,500
it &) H15H
PTTETHE HirgE | SIuiTETES 120,000 | 201541 | $11.0600 | $1,327,200.0000 3,261,500
Fit &) H15H
PTTETHE HirghE | SIuTETES 100,000 | 201541 | $11.0400 | $1,104,000.0000 3,361,500
Fit &) H15H




AT E HifERE | sItiAETES 30,000 | 2015 4F 1 $11.0200 | $330,600.0000 3,391,500
T & H 15 H

TIETHE HMERZE | 51T TES 100,000 | 201541 | $11.0000 | $1,100,000.0000 3,491,500
AT | H15H

fTETHE HirgERE |1 TAETEES 110,000 | 2015 4F 1 $10.9800 | $1,207,800.0000 3,601,500
AT | H15H

PTETHE HAgaRE | ST eTAETEE 35,000 | 201541 | $10.9600 | $383,600.0000 3,636,500
AT | H15H

fTETHE HirgERE |51 TAETEES 25,000 | 2015 4£ 1 $10.9400 | $273,500.0000 3,661,500
AT | H15H

AT E HAgarE | STeTAETEE 35,000 | 2015 4£ 1 $10.9200 | $382,200.0000 3,696,500
T | H 15 H

AT HE HirfERE | sIUTAETEES 20,000 | 2015 4 1 $10.9000 | $218,000.0000 3,716,500
T | H 15 H

AT E HAE R STITATES 60,000 | 2015 4F 1 $10.8800 | $652,800.0000 3,776,500
i 4y H 15 H

AT E HAE R ST ES 40,000 | 2015 4 1 $10.8600 | $434,400.0000 3,816,500
i 4 H 15 H

AT E HAE R 2E STITATES 30,000 | 2015 4F 1 $10.8400 | $325,200.0000 3,846,500
i 4 H 15 H

AT E HAEF2E SIUTATES 5,000 | 2015 4F 1 $10.8200 $54,100.0000 3,851,500
i | H 15 H




il=
PTTETE HiknlE | FIITETES 20,000 | 201541 | $10.8000 | $216,000.0000 3,871,500
i &) H15H
PTETHE HirgnlE | SITETES 5,000 | 201541 | $10.7800 $53,900.0000 3,876,500
Mt | H15H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 5,000 | 201541 | $10.7600 $53,800.0000 3,881,500
Mt | H15H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITETAES 2,000 | 201541 | $10.5600 $21,120.0000 3,883,500
Mt | H15H
PTETHE HiERE | SIITET RS 4,000 | 20154£ 1 | $10.5200 $42,080.0000 3,887,500
Mt | H15H
PTETHE HiEgRE | STt ETAES 4,000 | 201541 | $10.5000 $42,000.0000 3,891,500
fit | H15H
PTETHE HiERE | STITETAES 4,000 | 201541 | $10.4800 $41,920.0000 3,895,500
fit | H15H
=
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Pine River Capital Management L.P..2#4%H Pine River Capital Management LLC #EAHYA



